
מספר 

תאריך הפדיוןהסדרה

מספר הימים 

בידי הציבורלפדיון

11507-01-15612,000.0

21504-02-153412,000.0

31504-03-156212,000.0

42508-04-159711,000.0

51506-05-1512511,000.0

61503-06-1515311,000.0

72508-07-1518811,000.0

81505-08-1521610,000.0

91502-09-1524410,000.0

101507-10-1527910,000.0

111504-11-1530710,000.0

121502-12-1533510,000.0

130,000.0סך הכל

החטיבה למידע וסטטיסטיקה: המקור 

40-'נ-'לוח ד

31.12.14, יתרות המילווה קצר המועד

( ערך נקוב, ח"מיליוני ש )


